Catholic Citizenship Essay Contest

#4216
#4202
#4206
#4208
#4209
#4214
#4207
#4865
#4866

(S RV R, RO R RN BN R
WL

|
A\u A
\/
All materials needed to participate in the Knights of Columbus
Essay Contest are included in the Essay Contest Kit available from the
Supreme Council office. Councils should coordinate the scheduling

of their contest with participating school(s) and order their kits
at least 4 weeks ahead of time.

KNIGHTS
OF COLUMBUS

Complete the Essay Contest Kit entry form and submit it to the
Supply Department. Please type or print all required information since
this will be used as your shipping label. (Street addresses only. No P.O.
Boxes.) To avoid duplicate orders, please be certain that only one
person in your council is responsible for ordering Essay Contest Kits.

Each Essay Contest Kit contains thefollowing items:

Essay Contest Participation Report Form

Official Contest Guide

Participation Certificate

Entry Form/Judging Sheet

Promotional Poster

Generic Winner Certificate

1* Place Certificate

2™ Place Certificate

3" Place Certificate EA-KIT 8/14

Catholic Citizenship Essay
Contest Kit Order Form

Please Print

Number of Kits in English
Number of Kits in French

Number of Kits in Spanish

Membership No. Council No.

Phone No. Date Needed By

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS Supreme Office
1 Columbus Plaza
New Haven CT 06510-3326

Name

Street

City State/Province Postal Code

Mail to: Knights of Columbus Supreme Council, Supply Department, 78 Meadow Street, New Haven, CT 06519-1759 OR Fax to: 1-800-266-6340 OR e-mail supply@kofc.org.



ISMDD10
Typewritten Text


	Kits English: 
	Kits French: 
	Kits Spanish: 
	Member #: 
	Council No: 
	Phone #: 
	Date: 
	Name: 
	Street: 
	City: 
	StateProvince: 
	Postal Code: 


