Catholic Citizenship Essay Contest

Competition Kit Order Form



All materials needed to participate in the Knights of Columbus Essay Contest are included in the Essay Contest Kit available from the Supreme Council office. Councils should coordinate the scheduling of their contest with participating school(s) and order their kits at least 4 weeks ahead of time.

Complete the Essay Contest Kit entry form and submit it to the Supply Department. Please type or print all required information since this will be used as your shipping label. (Street addresses only. No P.O. Boxes.) To avoid duplicate orders, please be certain that only one person in your council is responsible for ordering Essay Contest Kits.

Each Essay Contest Kit contains the following items:

1	#4216	Essay Contest Participation Report Form	m	
5	#4202	Official Contest Guide		
75	#4206	Participation Certificate		
75	#4208	Entry Form/Judging Sheet		
5	#4209	Promotional Poster		
5	#4214	Generic Winner Certificate		
5	#4207	1 st Place Certificate		
5	#4865	2 nd Place Certificate		
5	#4866	3 rd Place Certificate	EA-KIT	8/14

Catholic Citizenship Essay Contest Kit Order Form

Please Print					
	Number of Kits in English				
	Number of Kits in French				
	Number of Kits in Spanish				
Membership No.	Council No.				
Phone No.	Date Needed By				
KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS Supreme Office 1 Columbus Plaza New Haven CT 06510-3326					
Name					
Street					